
MEN'S MAIN DRAW
1 GONZALEZ, Miguel ESP

LEYGUE, Thomas FRA

Bye

JESUS, Diogo POR
OLIVEIRA, Miguel POR

RUIZ SHANNON, Leon David ESP
DANUZZO, Lucas ARG

AL ABDULLA, Abdulaziz KSA
ALFARAJ, Abdullah KSA

BADOKHON, Hattan KSA
ETMEKJIAN OUTON, Leandro Ezequiel ESP

MOHAMED MAKHLOUF, Sherif EGY
ZAGHLOUL, Aly EGY

8 NAVARRO PEREZ, Javier ESP
SAADON ALKUWARI, Mohammed QAT

6 SUESCUN, Nicolas ITA
CASTAÑO SALGUERO, Manuel ESP

HOSSAM, Youssef EGY
LACAMOIRE, Julian ARG

RODRIGUEZ GARCIA, Francisco Javier ESP
ROMEU AMAT, Andrey ESP

MAZZEO RUBI, Joaquin ARG
ALSAEED, Nawaf KSA

PERDOMO MARRERO, Daniel ESP
REINA REVUELTA, Jose Daniel ESP

ALRAWI, Ibrahim KSA
ALROBAYAN, Khalid KSA

Bye

4 BARBOSA, Henrique POR
ALBA, Sergio ESP

3 GEENS, Clement BEL
GUICHARD, Dylan FRA

Bye

OEST, Kevin Agnar ARG
SHOKEIR, Aley EGY

FARABBI, Pier Giulio ITA
ORTEGA GARCIA, Victor ESP

SEMPERE ORTEGA, Luis ESP
ARCOS, Jose Antonio ESP

ALSHARIF, Sorour Hazim KSA
NAIM IDRIS, Naim KSA

Bye

5 SEURIN, Julien FRA
MOREAU, Maxime FRA

7 VIVES, Manuel FRA
ARIJA OCHOA DE ALDA, Eneko ESP

ALSHAHRANI, Sattam KSA
ALTHAGIB, Omar KSA

ALHAYANI, Suhaib KSA
SAUD, Mohammed KSA

ALHEBSHI, Salem KSA
ALHUMAID, Abdulelah KSA

CUESTA GOMEZ, Pablo ESP
ZAHER, Omar EGY

FILIMBAN, Hisham KSA
OMAR SIDDIQ, Meshal Ibrahim YEM

Bye

2 NUNES, Gustavo POR
MARCOS, Raul ESP

M. Gonzalez
T. Leygue 1

D. Jesus
M. Oliveira
WO

H. Badokhon
L. E. Etmekjian Outon
16 64 76

J. Navarro Perez
M. Saadon Alkuwari 8
WO

Y. Hossam
J. Lacamoire
67 75 64

F. J. Rodriguez Garcia
A. Romeu Amat
26 62 62

D. Perdomo Marrero
J. D. Reina Revuelta
62 60

H. Barbosa
S. Alba 4

C. Geens
D. Guichard 3

P. G. Farabbi
V. Ortega Garcia
WO

L. Sempere Ortega
J. A. Arcos
61 60

J. Seurin
M. Moreau 5

M. Vives
E. Arija Ochoa De Alda
7
61 62

S. Alhebshi
A. Alhumaid
60 64

P. Cuesta Gomez
O. Zaher
60 60

G. Nunes
R. Marcos 2

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

M. Gonzalez
T. Leygue 1
64 63

J. Navarro Perez
M. Saadon Alkuwari 8
26 26

Y. Hossam
J. Lacamoire
61 62

H. Barbosa
S. Alba 4
06 16

C. Geens
D. Guichard 3
62 62

J. Seurin
M. Moreau 5
63 16 57

M. Vives
E. Arija Ochoa De Alda
7
61 60

G. Nunes
R. Marcos 2
06 16

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

M. Gonzalez
T. Leygue 1
60 61

Y. Hossam
J. Lacamoire
64 64

C. Geens
D. Guichard 3
76 76

M. Vives
E. Arija Ochoa De Alda
7
63 62

 

 

 

 

 

 

M. Gonzalez
T. Leygue 1
63 36 61

C. Geens
D. Guichard 3
62 63

 

 

 

M. Gonzalez
T. Leygue 1
64 76

Round of 32
€ 0 1 pt

Round of 16
€ 0 2 pt

Quarterfinals
€ 0 5 pt

Semifinals
€ 0 11 pt

Final
€ 0 18 pt

Winner
€ 0 31 pt

Tournament Director
Wejdan AlSharif

RELEASED
15 Oct 2024

12:13 PM

Main Referee
Paloma Cerdá

Seeded teams
  TEAM POINTS

1. GONZALEZ, Miguel / LEYGUE, Thomas 1097
2. NUNES, Gustavo / MARCOS, Raul 973
3. GEENS, Clement / GUICHARD, Dylan 899
4. BARBOSA, Henrique / ALBA, Sergio 695
5. SEURIN, Julien / MOREAU, Maxime 521
6. SUESCUN, Nicolas / CASTAÑO SALGUERO, Manuel 440
7. VIVES, Manuel / ARIJA OCHOA DE ALDA, Eneko 327
8. NAVARRO PEREZ, Javier / SAADON ALKUWARI, Moham… 245

Withdrawals
G. Wakim / A. Bermejo De
Alamo
L. D. Ruiz Shannon / L.
Danuzzo
M. Hesham / O. Salem
L. D. Ruiz Shannon / L.
Danuzzo
S. Mohamed Makhlouf / A.
Zaghloul
K. A. Oest / A. Shokeir
no avisado

Retirements

FIP RISE JEDDAH
JEDDAH, KSA

Oct 15- Oct 19, 2024 | € 12,500

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32


